each non-public street fronting parcel, not to be located on the same side containing the 
access easement, for every parcel within the parcel map. 

b. A minimum 5-foot buildable area setback shall be provided on all other sides 
of each non-public street fronting parcel, for every parcel within the parcel map. 

c. A minimum one thousand two hundred and fifty (1,250) square feet of usable 
open yard area, not including the access easement, shall be maintained on each parcel. 

d. All parcels shall have a minimum lot size of that corresponds to Section 
17.12.050, and in no case shall any lot be smaller than five thousand (5,000) square